	Faculty/Service
	Role
	Name
	Email
	Telephone

	
	
	
	
	

	Faculty of Arts, Creative Industries and Education
	Pro Vice Chancellor/Executive Dean
	Alex Gilkison 
	Alex.Gilkison@uwe.ac.uk  
	0117 3282115

	
	Associate Dean Learning, Teaching and Student Experience
	Peter Rawlings
	Peter3.Rawlings@uwe.ac.uk   	
	01173286681

	
	
	
	
	

	Field Leaders / Associate Head of Department
	Art
	Dawn Mason
	Dawn.Mason@uwe.ac.uk

	0117 32 84828

	
	Area Studies
	Catherine Rosenberg
	Catherine.Rosenberg@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 82382

	
	Culture and Media Studies
	Lynne Barlow
	Lynn.Barlow@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84240

	
	Design
	Rachel Mills
	Rachel3.Mills@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 81451

	
	Drama
	Scott Fraser
	Scott.Fraser@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84374

	
	Education in Virtual Worlds
	Liz Falconer
	Liz.Falconer@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 86356

	
	English
	Catherine Rosenberg
	Catherine.Rosenberg@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82382

	
	History
	Martyn Simpson
John Fisher
	Martin.Simpson@uwe.ac.uk
John.Fisher@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84380
0117 32 84528

	
	Languages
	Catherine Rosenberg
	Catherine.Rosenberg@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 82382

	
	Linguistics
	Catherine Rosenberg
	Catherine.Rosenberg@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 82382

	
	Primary, Early Childhood and Education Studies
	Alison Fletcher
	Alison.Fletcher@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84164

	
	Professional Acting (BOVTS)
	John Hartoch
	
	

	
	Secondary Education and Lifelong Learning
	Alison Fletcher
	Alison.Fletcher@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84164

	
	Stage Management
	Jon Sherwood
	
	

	
	Visual Culture
	Mandy Ure
	Mandy.Ure@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 85869

	
	
	
	
	

	Student Administrative Contact, Corporate & Academic Services
	Art
	Helen Bubb
	Helen.Bubb@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84765

	
	Area Studies
	Jackie Angus
	Jackie.Angus@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82603

	
	Culture and Media Studies
	Kate Brady and Leigh Thomas
	Katherine.Brady@uwe.ac.uk
Leigh.Thomas@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84591
0117 32 84570

	
	Design
	Helen Bubb
	Helen.Bubb@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84765

	
	Drama
	Kate Brady and Leigh Thomas
	Patrick.Hall@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84591
0117 32 84570

	
	Education in Virtual Worlds
	Maite Olavera
	Maite.Olavera@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84119

	
	English
	Kate Brady and Leigh Thomas
	 Patrick.Hall@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84591
0117 32 84570

	
	History
	Sarah Thomas
	Sarah.Thomas@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 84193

	
	Languages
	Jackie Angus
	Jackie.Angus@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82603

	
	Linguistics
	Jackie Angus
	Jackie.Angus@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82603

	
	Primary, Early Childhood and Education Studies
	Maite Olavera
	Maite.Olavera@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84119

	
	Professional Acting
	Jackie Angus and Adam Cutler
	 Jackie.Angus@uwe.ac.uk
Adam2.Cutler@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82603
0117 32 87116

	
	Secondary Education and Lifelong Learning
	Maite Olavera
	Maite.Olavera@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 32 84119

	
	Stage Management
	Jackie Angus and Adam Cutler
	Jackie.Angus@uwe.ac.uk
Adam2.Cutler@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 32 82603
[bookmark: _GoBack]0117 32 87116

	
	Visual Culture
	Helen Bubb
	Helen.Bubb@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 3284765

	
	
	
	
	

	Quality Management Team, Corporate & Academic Services
	Curriculum Enhancement Manager

	Martin Underwood
	Martin.Underwood@uwe.ac.uk 
	0117 328 5054

	
	Cath Beedle
	Cath Beedle
	Catherine.Beedle@uwe.ac.uk
	0117 328 4218



